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HR 3468
EVs for All Act of 2023

Congress: 118 (2023–2025, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Energy
Introduced: May 18, 2023
Current Status: Referred to the Subcommittee on Energy, Climate and Grid Security.
Latest Action: Referred to the Subcommittee on Energy, Climate and Grid Security.  (May 19, 2023) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/118th-congress/house-bill/3468 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Barragan, Nanette Diaz [D-CA-44] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: CA   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (36 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Del. Norton, Eleanor Holmes [D-DC-At Large] D · DC May 18, 2023

Rep. Carson, Andre [D-IN-7] D · IN May 18, 2023

Rep. Clarke, Yvette D. [D-NY-9] D · NY May 18, 2023

Rep. Cleaver, Emanuel [D-MO-5] D · MO May 18, 2023

Rep. Costa, Jim [D-CA-21] D · CA May 18, 2023

Rep. Crockett, Jasmine [D-TX-30] D · TX May 18, 2023

Rep. Espaillat, Adriano [D-NY-13] D · NY May 18, 2023

Rep. Garcia, Jesus G. "Chuy" [D-IL-4] D · IL May 18, 2023

Rep. Gomez, Jimmy [D-CA-34] D · CA May 18, 2023

Rep. Jackson Lee, Sheila [D-TX-18] D · TX May 18, 2023

Rep. Jayapal, Pramila [D-WA-7] D · WA May 18, 2023

Rep. Khanna, Ro [D-CA-17] D · CA May 18, 2023

Rep. Lee, Barbara [D-CA-12] D · CA May 18, 2023

Rep. Lieu, Ted [D-CA-36] D · CA May 18, 2023

Rep. Matsui, Doris O. [D-CA-7] D · CA May 18, 2023

Rep. Payne, Donald M., Jr. [D-NJ-10] D · NJ May 18, 2023

Rep. Pingree, Chellie [D-ME-1] D · ME May 18, 2023

Rep. Scanlon, Mary Gay [D-PA-5] D · PA May 18, 2023

Rep. Tlaib, Rashida [D-MI-12] D · MI May 18, 2023

Rep. Watson Coleman, Bonnie [D-NJ-12] D · NJ May 18, 2023

Rep. Bonamici, Suzanne [D-OR-1] D · OR May 22, 2023

Rep. DeSaulnier, Mark [D-CA-10] D · CA May 22, 2023

Rep. Titus, Dina [D-NV-1] D · NV May 22, 2023

Rep. Krishnamoorthi, Raja [D-IL-8] D · IL Jun 15, 2023

Rep. Cárdenas, Tony [D-CA-29] D · CA Jun 21, 2023

Rep. Levin, Mike [D-CA-49] D · CA Jun 30, 2023

Rep. Takano, Mark [D-CA-39] D · CA Aug 29, 2023

Rep. Huffman, Jared [D-CA-2] D · CA Sep 8, 2023

Rep. Johnson, Henry C. "Hank," Jr. [D-GA-4] D · GA Sep 8, 2023

Rep. Goldman, Daniel S. [D-NY-10] D · NY Sep 12, 2023

Rep. Salinas, Andrea [D-OR-6] D · OR Sep 12, 2023

Rep. Schiff, Adam B. [D-CA-30] D · CA Sep 12, 2023

Rep. Vargas, Juan [D-CA-52] D · CA Sep 12, 2023

Rep. Lofgren, Zoe [D-CA-18] D · CA Sep 14, 2023

Rep. Porter, Katie [D-CA-47] D · CA Feb 23, 2024

Rep. Thanedar, Shri [D-MI-13] D · MI May 7, 2024

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Energy and Commerce Committee House Referred to May 19, 2023

Transportation and Infrastructure Committee House Referred to May 19, 2023
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Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Energy

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

118 S 1704 Identical bill May 18, 2023: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Energy and Natural Resources.

Summary  (as of May 18, 2023) 

Electric Vehicles for All Act of 2023 or the EVs for All Act of 2023

This bill requires the Department of Energy to carry out a program that awards grants to eligible entities (i.e., public

housing agencies, local governments, and certain nonprofit organizations) to facilitate electric vehicle sharing services

operated at public housing projects.

Actions Timeline

May 19, 2023: Referred to the Subcommittee on Highways and Transit.
May 19, 2023: Referred to the Subcommittee on Energy, Climate and Grid Security.
May 18, 2023: Introduced in House
May 18, 2023: Referred to the Committee on Energy and Commerce, and in addition to the Committee on
Transportation and Infrastructure, for a period to be subsequently determined by the Speaker, in each case for
consideration of such provisions as fall within the jurisdiction of the committee concerned.
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